10/8/24, 5:20 PM

Event 1 Girls 5k Run CC

Kingsley xc girls results 2024.htm

Kingsley-PIerson XC Invitational - 10/8/2024
Brookside Golf Course

Kingsley, Iowa

Varsity Results 5000 Run

41
42
43
44

Putze, Rachel
Lang, Ava

Grell, Emily
Armstead, Hayden
Ameen, Cheyenne
Hannah, CJ

Mesz, Kaylee
McKenna, Natalie
Haveman, Lela
Regier, Reese
Smith, Addison
0'Brien, Aubree
Kerns, Payton
Cameron, Addisyn

Christoffersen, Keely

Tesch, Paisley
Etter, Audrey

Marnell, Alexandria

Krajicek, Autumn
McFarland, Josie
Utesch, Isabella
Eisenga, Taya
Ryan, Jaide
Hodgson, Isabell

Christoffel, Kenzley

Clark, Mikaela
Lennon, Josilynne
Tesch, Danielle
Sypersma, Kayla
Juhl, Annika
Etter, Sophia
Fender, Jaycee
Wanberg, Chloe
Jarvis, Haylee
Anderson, Alyssa
McDonald, Kora
Trierweiler, Megan
Jorgensen, Lauryn
Talbert, Haylie
Gemberling, Khloe
Brown, Ella

Le, Duyen

Lux, Brianna
McMillen, Nina

11
10
10
09
10
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
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09
09
10
11
10
10
09
12
12
09

Junior Varsity Results 5000 Run

VWoONOTUVTHA,WNER

Sudbeck, Lilly
Russell, Sadie
Vogt, Morgan
Koerner, Rebekah
Smith, Keegan
Hoefling, Allison
McKenna, Addie
Crew, Olivia
Hertenstein, Ellie

09
12
12
09
09
11
12
10
10

V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Hinton
V-Mvaocou
V-Mvaocou
V-Lawton Bronson
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Lawton Bronson
V-Lawton Bronson
V-Lawton Bronson
V-Hinton

V-Lawton Bronson
V-Lawton Bronson
V-Gehlen Catholic
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Westwood
V-Gehlen Catholic
V-Mmc-Ru HS
V-Westwood
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Westwood
V-Akron-Westfiel
V-Sxland Christi
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Hinton

V-Gehlen Catholic
V-Hinton
V-Akron-Westfiel
V-Gehlen Catholic
V-Hinton

V-Mmc-Ru HS
V-Mmc-Ru HS
V-Gehlen Catholic
V-Mvaocou
V-Hinton
V-Westwood
V-Westwood
V-Hinton
V-Westwood
V-Sxland Christi
V-Westwood
V-Mvaocou
V-Gehlen Catholic
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Mvaocou

Hinton High School
Westwood

Hinton High School
Lawton Bronson
Lawton Bronson
Hinton High School
Lawton Bronson
Lawton Bronson
Hinton High School
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Team Scores

Kingsley xc girls results 2024.htm

Varsity Results 5000 Run

1 V-Lawton Bronson 40
Total Time: 1:59:15.31
Average: 23:51.07

2 V-Wc-Kp-Rv 59
Total Time: 2:02:32.85
Average: 24:30.57

3 V-Hinton High School 81
Total Time: 2:08:46.87
Average: 25:45.38

4 V-Gehlen Catholic 101
Total Time: 2:13:54.58
Average: 26:46.92

5 V-Maple Valley - Anthon-O 105

Total Time: 2:22:42.45
Average: 28:32.49

6 V-Westwood 110
Total Time: 2:17:05.69
Average: 27:25.14
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kinsgley xc boys tresdults 2024.htm

Kingsley-PIerson XC Invitational - 10/8/2024

Event 3 Boys 5k Run CC

Brookside Golf Course

Kingsley, Iowa

Varsity Results 5000 Run

49
50
51
52

Forbes, Charlie
Hamann, Kael
Braun, Lucas
Carlson, Breighton
Staab, Clint
Koithan, Joey
Weber, Bradan
Bieler, Lane
Metcalf, Devin
Baker, Boston
Vanhouten, Collin
Buono, Hunter
Boie, Noah
Buffington, Ethan
Small, Archer
Galles, Conner
Laurich, Ethan
Patelski, Lucas
Clayton, 3Jacob
Schmit, Robert
Briggs, Dexter
Koehler, Erik
Babl, Max
Doenhoefer, Robby
Zamyatin, Simon
Nelson, Cooper
Galles, Karsen
Cowgill, Evan
Frerichs, Tanner
Susie, Drake
Anderson, Cambell
Friedrichs, Zander
Jessen, Ethan
Greigg, Ian
Willis, Kaedyn
Byerschmidt, Mathew
Koch, Brayden
Mohning, Kinnick
Edwards, Colton
Sitzmann, Tristan
Hamerlinck, Henry
Sudbeck, Carson
Leitru, Alex
Braun, Jeff

Christoffersen, Korben

Kennedy, Adam
Seggerman, Noah
Trobaugh, Dawson
Edwards, Devon
Matthias, Cael
Weiler, Ty
Kepner, Easton

11
10
12
12
09
12
09
11

Junior Varsity Results 5000 Run

1 Strehlow, Bodie
2 Eggleston, Luther

9
9

V-Mvaocou
V-Mvaocou
V-Mmc-Ru HS
V-Lawton Bronson
V-Mmc-Ru HS
V-Mvaocou
V-Gehlen Catholic
V-Lawton Bronson
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Lawton Bronson
V-Akron-Westfiel
V-Lawton Bronson
V-Akron-Westfiel
V-Mmc-Ru HS
V-Sxland Christi
V-Lawton Bronson
V-Westwood
V-Gehlen Catholic
V-Akron-Westfiel
V-Sxland Christi
V-Mvaocou
V-Lawton Bronson
V-Lawton Bronson
V-Hinton
V-Mmc-Ru HS
V-Mvaocou
V-Akron-Westfiel
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Akron-Westfiel
V-Mvaocou
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Hinton
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Akron-Westfiel
V-Mvaocou
V-Remsen St Mary
V-Wc-Kp-Rv
V-Gehlen Catholic
V-Gehlen Catholic
V-Hinton
V-Hinton
V-Mmc-Ru HS
V-Westwood
V-Hinton
V-Westwood
V-Akron-Westfiel
V-Sxland Christi
V-Westwood
V-Gehlen Catholic
V-Westwood

Lawton Bronson
Lawton Bronson
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3 Hui, Lincoln 10 Gehlen Catholic 22:37.58
4 Harvey, Michael 10 Lawton Bronson 23:07.05 3
5 Pepper, Max 12 Mmc-Ru HS 24:24.29
6 White, Oliver 09 Lawton Bronson 24:31.06 4
7 Masters, Rick 09 Mvaocou 24:36.12
8 Franks, Tristen 9 Lawton Bronson 24:47.81 5
9 Pierce, Jacob 11 Akron-Westfield HS 25:06.93
10 Friedrichs, Micah 10 Mvaocou 25:36.33
11 Crow, Aleks 11 Wc-Kp-Rv 26:06.47
12 Ryan, Andrew 10 Wc-Kp-Rv 26:10.49
13 Bruget, Jeremiah 11 Akron-Westfield HS 26:19.41
14 Guthrie, Chris 11 Mvaocou 26:41.24
15 Skoglund, Jacob 09 Harris-Lake Park 27:24.09
16 Palsma, Arick 9 Lawton Bronson 28:58.82 6
17 Boie, Jordan 09 Akron-Westfield HS 31:04.35
18 Nguyen, Hao 11 Gehlen Catholic 41:04.58
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9

Junior Varsity Results 5000 Run

1 Lawton Bronson 15 1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Time: 1:56:28.63
Average: 23:17.73
Varsity Results 5000 Run
1 V-Lawton Bronson 55 4 8 12 14 17 22 23

Total Time: 1:36:10.79
Average: 19:14.16

2 V-Maple Valley - Anthon-0 56 1 2 6 21 26 30 35
Total Time: 1:36:05.41

Average: 19:13.09
3 V-Wc-Kp-Rv 89 9 10 11 28 31 33 36
Total Time: 1:39:49.46
Average: 19:57.90
4 V-Mmc-Ru HS 20 3 5 16 25 41
Total Time: 1:41:23.21
Average: 20:16.65
5 V-Akron-Westfield HS 104 13 15 20 27 29 34 45
Total Time: 1:42:19.80
Average: 20:27.96
6 V-Gehlen Catholic 148 7 19 37 38 47
Total Time: 1:55:47.68
Average: 23:09.54
7 V-Hinton High School 178 24 32 39 40 43

Total Time: 1:52:49.28
Average: 22:33.86

8 V-Westwood 198 18 42 44 46 48
Total Time: 2:11:05.78
Average: 26:13.16
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